
D44-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 19, 1998

1995 Ford Windstar GL
3.8L, V6, AT. AC,
Loaded, 72,379 mi.,
Needs ffiboo

1998 Chrysler Town &

Country Minivan, 38L V6.
AT, AC, Loaded, 949 miles,
hit low in front $6,900
1994 Ford Aerostar
Extended, 3 OL, V 6 AT, AC
Most Options, 69,319 mi, hit
in left rear and has right side
swiped Some parts
available, $2,300
1992 Chevy Astro EXT.
4 3L. V6, AT AC, Most
Options, 121,770 Mi, Needs
Front. $2,900
1992 Ford Ranger XLT,
3 OL, V6, 5 Spd , AC, 74,459
Mi, Needs Front, $1,750
1990 Dodge Grand
Caravan LE 3 3L, V 6 AT,
AC Loaded 125 565 needs
cosmetic work, runs & drives
$1,500
1990 Dodge Grand
Caravan LE, 3 3L V 6 AT.
AC Loaded 80 549 Mi, Hit
in left rear some parts
available $1,350

1995 Toyota RAJ, 4x4
60,117 mi. Rolled. Runs
& Drives.

$4,500

1992 Dodge V-150 van.
3 9L, V6, AT. AC. PW. PL.
PM Tilt Cruise, Cassette, 9-
passenger. excel cond
$6,300

1984 Chrysler Leßaron, 2 2
AT. AC, Brand New Engine
Put In 8,000 Mi Ago. Runs
Excellent. $1,595 080
1987 Ford F-350 Utility Bed,
460 Engine, 4 Spd Trans
Excellent Condition, Ready
For Work $6,500 060.
1979 Mack U-Modei Single
Axle Dump Truck, 237
Maxidyne, 5 Spd , Almost
New Tires. New Floor In Bed,
New Tailgate, New Paint,
Excellent Condition Ready
to Run for a Long Time.
$6,900 080

REAL
ESTATE

100 A Perry Co, w/deeded
nght-of-way. 6A open, ba-
lance woodland, small
stream. Excellent deer &

turkey hunting.
717-768-3722 evenings.

159acre hnrse/ cattle farm,
2 houses, 18 stall horse
barn, indoor
arena, 140’x240' outdoor
lighted arena. Many other
barns and out buildings,
near state park riding trails.
$325,000. Green Bay, VA,
(804)767-4600.

237 A (arm, Fulton Co.,
4BR home, $439,900.
Owner will finance & sub-
divide.
Secluded gentle rolling
91.25 A farm, Bedford Co.,
4BR home. $249,900.
CENTURY 21-JUNIATA
REALTY 814-784-5164
814-652-2234 Ask for Kim
Smith
250 Acres +/-, Small Bun-
galow, Cecil County.
(410)648-5845
(410)275-2367.
30 ACRE PROPERTY,
66'x30' Ranch w/28’x30’
Ell. (2) Car Garage, Also,
100'x40'Building w/2 Bdrm
Apt. & 71'x40’ Shop Area.
Beautiful View! Snyder
County. $150,000
(717)539-2666.

30 ACRE Snyder County
Farm; 9 Room Old Log
House, Barn, Outbuildings,
& Road Frontage on Two
Sides. Some Fruit/Nut
Trees Call for Details
(717)539-2686

32 Acres, Lancaster Co.
Emory Hirneisen, 110
Stobers Dam, Stevens PA
3 acre lot w/existmg well &

septic system Along Front
Ml Rd between Allensville
& Belleville. 717/935-5556
3BR (arm house on 16
acres, laundry, LR, DR,
kitchen, FR, located in New
Lancaster Valley, Snyder
Co (717)667-6787
40 Acres Center County
borders PA State Game
Lands, #92 $60,000
717-748-3555
717-726-0091

John E. Kreider
717-361-9296

40 acre farm, house, barn,
outbuildings, Lower Brad.
Co. Seller is a real estate
broker, $149,900. Millard
Real Estate,
(717)363-2482.
44.86 acs w/Victorian
home, $260,000. STAUN-
TON RIVER REALTY
804/376-5380
www.stauntonnverrealty.c
om

56'x36’ Pole Barn, Dry
Storage Only. $lOO/Month.
Wagontown Area.
(610)793-1090.
58 Acres, 5 turkey barns
with 23,000 capacity hen
contract. 3 bedroom brick
house, shop, 275 head hog
finisher bam. York Co., PA.
1-800-377-3059
58A Lancaster Co. wood-
land, Welsh Mt. south of
New Holland.
717-768-3722 evenings.

5 ACRES of Pasture for
Rent; Barnyard Available.
Southern Berks County
Reply to JM—94, P.O. Box
609, Ephrata, PA 17517.
5 Acres wooded lot, Bed-
ford County. Septic, well,
near State Game lands,
$31,900. Homesite
cleared, trailer, shed avail-
able, extra. 724-864-1562
63A Clearfield Co., PA.
10-room house, 3BR,

spnng water, spring fed
pond, all minerals in-
cluded, 30x40 heated steel
building, 30A tillable, ex-
cellent hunting, near state
game lands. 814-355-9462
spm-9pm

70 ACRES Farmland tor
Rent, Presently in Corn &

Alfalfa Southern Berks
County Reply to JM—94
PO Box 609, Ephrata, PA
17517.
SNYDER CO, PA 87
Acres, house partially re-
modeled, bank barn, out-
buildings, woodland, till-
able & pasture land, 2
streams, $170,000
717/658-7699 (or
appointment

8A Western Berks, PA.
good road frontage &

creek, perk approved,
zoned residence & farm re-
lated business, $55,000.
610-296-7536
Bedford Co. 91 acre dairy
farm for rent. Recently re-
modeled 4BR house. 130
cow free stall bam. Turn-
key operation without
cows. 814/652-9067 or
814-652-673.
By owner Lewis County,
NY. Dairy farm, excellent
175 tillablecom and alfalfa
land, good buildings, frees-
talls, parlor heifer and tool
bams, exceptional 2 story
4 bedroom home, family
room, deck, garage w/
apartment. Come See.
$325,000. 315-376-6140.
Brokers Welcome.

FARMS FOR SALE from
95A up to 466A. Christian
Co., Trigg Co., Todd Co,
Kentucky. Call or write
STANLEY FRITZ REAL
ESTATE & AUCTION 1005
S.Virginla St., Hopkinsville,
KY 42240 502-885-3117
days; Stanley Fritz
502-886-4216 evenings.
David Watson
502-885-5600 or Kenneth
Jones 502-886-3797
Farm chicken 40+ capac-
ity, 10A, nice 3BR rancher,
excellent land, 10-minutes
to Ocean City, MD. $229K
very good income.
410-742-0959.

FOR LEASE; Dairy facility
in Lititz area, 100+ head
capacity plus heifer bams,
double 8 parlor,
(717)626-7603.
FOR SALE: 138 Acres
Prime Hunting Land. Lower
Stueben NY. Large 2 Story
Open House, Bank Barn &

Outbuildings.
(814)258-5691 ask for Liz.
FOR SALE; Bradford
County Dairy Farm. 100+
Acres, 58 Tie Stall Bam,
Equipped. 3 Bdrm Ranch
House. Call for Appt to
See. $210,000
(717)358-3947.

FOR SALE: New log home
or cabin, 3BR, 2 bath, near
State Game Land & trout
stream in Snyder Co.
717-694-3417
For Sale by Owner: 270
Acre Tioga Co dairy farm.
150 A tillable, 2 homes, re-
creational pond.
717/549-7281.
If you appreciate wildlife
then you'll appreciate this
home. Bordering State
Game Lands, 3BR, 1 bath,
hot tub, 2.8 acres, de-
tached 2-car garage, fruit
trees, grape arbor, much
much more. Asking
$78,500. 814/259-3180,
ask for Rena.
Improved Farmland lor
Sale; Located in Yates Co.,
NY. 10 miles west of Penn
Yan. 100 total acres avail-
able w/80 acres tillable.
Large open fields, 32 acres
currently seeded to Alfalfa/
Grass, 16acres seeded to
Grass, 32 acres currently
growing com. Over 1 mile
of road frontage, desirable
location, located in the Ag
District. Total taxes esti-
mated between
$2200-$2BOO/year. Call Eh
Riehl at 607/243-7271 for
more information.
LAND FOR SALE BO
acres, 35 tillable, balance
in mountain land. Located
in Oliver Twp, Mifflin Co,,
just off Rt. 22 on Jacks
Mountain Rd.
717/899-7617.
Lots tor Sale, SA, 3A and
2A located in New Lancas-
ter Valley, Snyder Co. Per-
ced for standard septic.
Good for home or cabin.
(717)667-6787.

LYNCHBURG, VA: 350
acres of improved pasture
and cropland. Bold
streams, pond, mountain
views timber, fenced and
cross fenced Nice 3BR
brick home. Dairy barn,
milk parlor, 1500 ton tench
silo, (2) 20x60 uprights.
Sam Parsons, Professional
Realty Group
(804)386-9199 or
(804)239-5000, ext 20

Cumberland County, PA
farm for sale by owner 15
year old 4BR, 2BA house
w/attached garage. 96 acre
limestone farm. 1,200head
farrow to finish hog opera-
ton, 300+ head concrete
beef lot. (2) 20x70 stave
silos. 12x60 concrete man-
ure storage tank. 35x65
bank barn w/attached
50x72 bam, 12,000 bushel
grain bin, 50x96 equipment
shed shop. $435,000. Call
(517)855-2412.

Mechanics special house
trailer, kitchen, LR, 2BR,
bath. Needs work! Ist
$lOOO takes it!
410-486-5970
Operating dairy or hobby
farm, 7 acres, large house,
tool shed, and attached
pole bam. 40x150 bam w/
tie stalls, Surge pipeline, 6
units, 1,000 gallon bulk
tank, village gravity spring
water and sewer, good lo-
cation, (518)425-3381.
Owners seeking interested
limited number of member/owners for 1800 acre hunt-
ing & fishing club. Clinton
Co., $30,000/share. Re-
spond to: D.Harvey, 1399
Chestnut Ridge DR, State
College, PA 16803
Perry Co. hunting camp, V 4
acre, well, electric, out-
house, inside plumbing,
walking distance to State
Forest, $22,500.
717/652-2083.
Poultry Farms For Sale.
Maryland & Delaware. Call
Frank & Catherine, grow-
ers & poultry farm special-
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